附件1：

城市社区专职网格员面向社会招考岗位（一）
[bookmark: _GoBack]
单位：连山区
	街道名称
	社区名称
	社招数量
	社招网格
	备注

	化工街道
	兴化社区
	1
	0401
	

	
	五里河社区
	4
	0435
	

	
	
	
	0440
	

	
	
	
	0442
	

	
	
	
	0443
	

	
	昌化社区
	1
	0454
	

	
	化顺社区
	1
	0460
	

	
	吉化社区
	1
	0465
	

	
	永化社区
	3
	0468
	

	
	
	
	0469
	

	
	
	
	0470
	

	
	建化社区
	1
	0475
	

	
	福宁社区
	1
	0484
	

	
	惠民社区
	1
	0487
	

	兴工街道
	兴盛社区
	2
	0513
	

	
	
	
	0514
	

	
	爱民社区
	2
	0530
	

	
	
	
	0531
	

	站前街道
	兴达社区
	2
	0550
	

	
	
	
	0551
	

	
	泰顺社区
	1
	0555
	

	
	隆化社区
	2
	0567
	

	
	
	
	0568
	

	
	中物社区
	2
	0585
	

	
	
	
	0586
	

	
	胜利社区
	2
	0593
	

	
	
	
	0595
	

	
	永昌社区
	3
	0598
	

	
	
	
	0599
	

	
	
	
	0600
	

	连山街道
	抚民社区
	2
	0702
	

	
	
	
	0703
	


	街道名称
	社区名称
	社招数量
	社招网格
	备注

	连山街道
	东城社区
	2
	0710
	

	
	
	
	0713
	

	
	铁河社区
	1
	0714
	

	
	九龙口社区
	4
	0723
	

	
	
	
	0724
	

	
	
	
	0725
	

	
	
	
	0726
	

	
	连西社区
	3
	0732
	

	
	
	
	0733
	

	
	
	
	0734
	

	
	连山社区
	4
	0736
	

	
	
	
	0737
	

	
	
	
	0738
	

	
	
	
	0739
	

	
	欣蕗园社区
	9
	0742
	

	
	
	
	0743
	

	
	
	
	0744
	

	
	
	
	0745
	

	
	
	
	0746
	

	
	
	
	0747
	

	
	
	
	0748
	

	
	
	
	0749
	

	
	
	
	0750
	

	
	华怡园社区
	3
	0753
	

	
	
	
	0751
	

	
	
	
	0759
	

	渤海街道
	丰乐社区
	2
	0647
	

	
	
	
	0648
	

	锦郊街道
	幸福社区
	1
	0764
	

	
	崇文社区
	2
	0766
	

	
	
	
	0767
	

	
	金城社区
	1
	0773
	

	
	金璟社区
	2
	0778
	

	
	
	
	0781
	

	
	青年城社区
	1
	0791
	



